Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rupert Hague - (817481) - Yeovil District SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.53
29.56
29.88
29.94
30.03
30.09
30.13
30.18
30.24
30.33
30.42
30.43
30.51
30.59
30.59
30.60
30.60
30.72
30.82
30.88
31.06
31.06
31.42
38.24
41.45

43.65

Ac nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

507
505
489
486
482
479
477
475
472
468
463
463
459
456
456
455
455
450
446
443
435
435
421
233
183
157

Round

m I T mMm =m™m m™m I m I I I I I

-n

m m I

Date

03/08/16
03/08/16
27/05/17
30/04/16
18/03/17
05/05/18
28/01/17
29/04/17
01/04/18
30/07/15
27/03/16
29/05/16
28/10/17
23/04/16
30/04/16
16/05/15
16/05/15
12/03/16
01/04/18
25/01/18
16/05/15
16/05/15
07/02/15
31/03/12
09/04/11
23/10/10

4Anina4n

Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

The Plymouth Leander 2017

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield School Super Series (LC)

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Somerset County Championships 2017
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield Super Series

British Summer Championships

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016

Millfield Super Series

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
ASASWR Summer Championships
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet
Millfield Super Series

Somerset County Championships 2018
ASA South West Summer Championships
ASASWR Summer Championships
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

3 Towers Open Meet

Frome, Wells & Shepton Mallet 3 Towers Ope

3 Towers Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Bristol
Millfield
Wycombe
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

(W HITIN

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Yeovil
Yeovil

Yeovil

LV

Level

1
1

"Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“40.U0

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.09
30.82
30.24
30.88
30.51
29.88
30.18
30.03
30.13
29.56
29.53
30.43
30.59
29.94
30.59
30.42
30.72
30.33
31.06
31.06
30.60
30.60
31.42
38.24
41.45
43.65
45.06

Copyright 2024

14

WA Pts

479
446
472
443
459
489
475
482
477
505
507
463
456
486
456
463
450
468
435
435
455
455
421
233
183
157
142

Round

H

m m I I m I mMm I mMm mMm I I M

N

-n

m m I I

1U/U4/ 1V

Date

05/05/18
01/04/18
01/04/18
25/01/18
28/10/17
27/05/17
29/04/17
18/03/17
28/01/17
03/08/16
03/08/16
29/05/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
23/04/16
27/03/16
12/03/16
30/07/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
07/02/15
31/03/12
09/04/11
23/10/10
10/04/10

AVAIVIT DPIITY UPETT IVIEEL

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield Super Series

Millfield Super Series

Somerset County Championships 2018
Millfield Super Series

The Plymouth Leander 2017

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield School Super Series (LC)
Somerset County Championships 2017
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet
British Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
ASASWR Summer Championships
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

3 Towers Open Meet

Frome, Wells & Shepton Mallet 3 Towers Ope
3 Towers Open Meet

Avalon Spring Open Meet

e

Venue

Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Wycombe
Sheffield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Teuvi

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil

Yeovil

Pag§2/2

Level

1

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



