Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rupert Hague - (817481) - Yeovil District SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
29.53	507	Н	03/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Millfield	1
29.56	505	F	03/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Millfield	1
29.88	489	F	27/05/17	The Plymouth Leander 2017	Plymouth	Millfield	1
29.94	486	Н	30/04/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
30.03	482	F	18/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
30.09	479	Н	05/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
30.13	477	Н	28/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
30.18	475	Н	29/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
30.24	472	Н	01/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
30.33	468	Н	30/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield		1
30.42	463	F	27/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Millfield	1
30.43	463	Н	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Millfield	1
30.51	459	F	28/10/17	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
30.59	456	F	23/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
30.59	456	F	30/04/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
30.60	455	Н	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
30.60	455	Н	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
30.72	450	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Millfield	1
30.82	446	F	01/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
30.88	443	Н	25/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Millfield	1
31.06	435	F	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
31.06	435	F	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
31.42	421	F	07/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Millfield	1
38.24	233	F	31/03/12	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
41.45	183	F	09/04/11	Frome, Wells & Shepton Mallet 3 Towers Ope	Millfield	Yeovil	3
43.65	157	F	23/10/10	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
right 202	140		10/04/10	Avalon Carina Open Most	Willer	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

reuvii

iviiiiieiu

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.09	479	Н	05/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
30.82	446	F	01/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
30.24	472	Н	01/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
30.88	443	Н	25/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Millfield	1
30.51	459	F	28/10/17	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
29.88	489	F	27/05/17	The Plymouth Leander 2017	Plymouth	Millfield	1
30.18	475	Н	29/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
30.03	482	F	18/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
30.13	477	Н	28/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
29.56	505	F	03/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Millfield	1
29.53	507	Н	03/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Millfield	1
30.43	463	Н	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Millfield	1
30.59	456	F	30/04/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
29.94	486	Н	30/04/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
30.59	456	F	23/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
30.42	463	F	27/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Millfield	1
30.72	450	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Millfield	1
30.33	468	Н	30/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield		1
31.06	435	F	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
31.06	435	F	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
30.60	455	Н	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
30.60	455	Н	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
31.42	421	F	07/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Millfield	1
38.24	233	F	31/03/12	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
41.45	183	F	09/04/11	Frome, Wells & Shepton Mallet 3 Towers Ope	Millfield	Yeovil	3
43.65	157	F	23/10/10	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
45.06	142		10/04/10	Avalon Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS